
December 2nd (Saturday)
Starts 9am @ Victory Station

Ends 6:50pm @ Victory Station
Start
1
2
3
4
5
66

7
8
9
10
11
12
1313

Victory @ 9:05am
Buckner @ 10:00am
Ledbetter @ 10:39am
UNT Dallas @ 10:47am
8th & Corinth @ 11:21am
Westmoreland @ 11:51am
Parker Road @ 1:08pmParker Road @ 1:08pm

Lunch @ 1:37pm (SMU/Mb)

SMU/Mb @ 2:12pm
DT Rowlett @ 2:57pm
West End @ 3:46pm

N Carrollton @ 4:48pm
Bachman @ 5:20pm

DFW Airport @ 6:04pm
Victory @ 6:50pmVictory @ 6:50pm

All times listed are DEPARTING times, unless otherwise noted

6

10

11

12

13

7

9

4

3

2
5

8

(Arrival)

(Bus 38)

(We will have 35 minutes for lunch)

Scan for
full schedule


